
Battai Fáraó KSE. II.  - Újpalotai FE. IV.  3 / 1
Varga László 4 File Szabolcs  3 / 0

Krámer Zsolt 3 Gyermán Zsolt  3 / 0

Husz Gábor 1 Kóder Gábor  1 / 3

Szendy Viktor 2 Csillag Dávid  3 / 0

Mega Spot E.  - Relaxo SE.  1 / 3
Pócza Tamás 4 Berta Róbert  0 / 3

Varga Márton 3 Magyar Krisztián  3 / 1

Balogh Sándor 1 Hódi György  0 / 3

Sáli Barna 2 Lakó Tamás  0 / 3

Top Challenge  III.  - Buday Sport I. III.  3 / 1 
László Roland 4 Csenki zoltán  3 / 2 

Kállay Gergő 3 Nemes Gergely  3 / 1 

Kárpáti Zsolt 1 Váradi Gábor  3 / 0 

Juhász Zoltán 2 Eperjesi László  1 / 3 

Battai Fáraó KSE. II.  - Buday Sport I. III.  2 / 2 
(8 / 8)

(155/141)
Sziládi Sándor 4 Csenki zoltán  3 / 2 

Krámer Zsolt 3 Nemes Gergely  3 / 0 

Husz Gábor 1 Váradi Gábor  1 / 3 

Szendy Viktor 2 Eperjesi László  1 / 3 

Újpalotai FE. IV.  - Relaxo SE.  0 / 4 
File Szabolcs 4 Berta Róbert  0 / 3 

Gyermán Zsolt 3 Magyar Krisztián  0 / 3 

Kóder Gábor 1 Hódi György  0 / 3 

Csillag Dávid 2 Lakó Tamás  0 / 3 

Mega Spot E.  - Top Challenge  III.  2 / 2 
(7 / 7)

(137/137)
Pócza Tamás 4 Kovács Tibor  1 / 3 

Varga Márton 3 Kállay Gergő  3 / 1 

Balogh Sándor 1 Kárpáti Zsolt  3 / 0 

Sáli Barna 2 Juhász Zoltán  0 / 3 

Mega Spot E.  - Battai Fáraó KSE. II.  1 - 3 
Pócza Tamás 4 Sziládi Sándor  1 / 3 

Varga Márton 3 Krámer Zsolt  1 / 3 

Balogh Sándor 1 Husz Gábor  3 / 0 

Sáli Barna 2 Szendy Viktor  2 / 3 

Buday Sport I. III.  - Relaxo SE.  1 / 3 
Csenki zoltán 4 Berta Róbert  0 / 3 
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Nemes Gergely 3 Magyar Krisztián  3 / 0

Váradi Gábor 1 Hódi György  0 / 3 

Eperjesi László 2 Lakó Tamás  0 / 3 

Újpalotai FE. IV.  - Top Challenge  III.  0 / 4 
File Szabolcs 4 Kovács Tibor  0 / 3 

Gyermán Zsolt 3 Kállay Gergő  0 / 3 

Kóder Gábor 1 Kárpáti Zsolt  2 / 3 

Csillag Dávid 2 Juhász Zoltán  0 / 3 

Újpalotai FE. IV.  - Mega Spot E.  0 / 4 
File Szabolcs 4 Pócza Tamás  0 / 3 

Gyermán Zsolt 3 Varga Márton  0 / 3 

Kóder Gábor 1 Balogh Sándor  1 / 3 

Csillag Dávid 2 Sáli Barna  1 / 3 

Szegedi Tisza SE. II.  - Alba-Török SE. IV.  2 / 2 
(9 / 6)

Vas Károly 4 Nagy Norbert  3 / 0 

Vas Bence 3 Szigetvári Péter  1 / 3 

Kurusa Levente 1 Alain Zoilec  2 / 3 

Dr. Takács Zoltán 2 Majer Tamás  3 / 0 

Buday Sport I. II.  - Öntöde III.  4 / 0 
Naszódi Péter 4 Bányai Péter  3 / 0

Kirner Richárd 3 Nagy Tamás  3 / 0

Kiss András 1 Marton Zoltán  3 / 2

Pablo Valentin 2 Kovács Gábor  3 / 0

Buday Sport I. II.  - Szegedi Tisza SE. II.  3 / 1 
Naszódi Péter 4 Vas Károly  2 / 3 

Kirner Richárd 3 Vas Bence  3 / 0 

Kiss András 1 Kurusa Levente  3 / 1 

Pablo Valentin 2 Dr. Takács Zoltán  3 / 1 

Öntöde III.  - Duna Fitt SE.  1 / 3 
Bányai Péter 4 Kovács Róbert  0 / 3 

Nagy Tamás 3 Bodor Gábor  0 / 3 

Marton Zoltán 1 Kosztolányi Dániel  0 / 3 

Kovács Gábor 2 Pintér László  3 / 0 

Szegedi Tisza SE. II.  - Duna Fitt SE.  1 / 3 
Vas Károly 4 Bodor Gábor  0 / 3 

Vas Bence 3 Lehoczky Attila  0 / 3 

Kurusa Levente 1 Kosztolányi Dániel  1 / 3 

Dr. Takács Zoltán 2 Pintér László  3 / 0 

Buday Sport I. II.  - Alba-Török SE. IV.  4 / 0 
Naszódi Péter 4 Nagy Norbert  3 / 0 

Kirner Richárd 3 Szigetvári Péter  3 / 0 



Kiss András 1 Alain Zoilec  3 / 0 

Pablo Valentin 2 Majer Tamás  3 / 0 

Öntöde III.  - Szegedi Tisza SE. II.  1 / 3 
Bányai Péter 4 Vas Károly  0 / 3 

Nagy Tamás 3 Vas Bence  3 / 0 

Marton Zoltán 1 Kurusa Levente  2 / 3 

Kovács Gábor 2 Dr. Takács Zoltán  0 / 3 

Alba-Török SE. IV.  - Duna Fitt SE.  1 / 3 
Nagy Norbert 4 Pintér László  0 / 3 

Szigetvári Péter 3 Kovác Róber  3 / 0 

Alain Zoilec 1 Kosztolányi Dániel  0 / 3 

Majer Tamás 2 Lehoczky Attila  1 / 3 


